Information:

Drawer: Accounts Payable - Invoices
Vendor Number: 1533241

Vendor Name: Second Chance Cardiac Solution
Invoice Number: 20-004-231
Invoice Date: 04/22/20

PO Number: P0369522

Check Number: E0080028

Check Amount: $ 1,437.00

Check Date: 05/06/2020

Department ID: 00761

Reviewer Name: None

Voucher Number: V0621442
Redaction Type: None

Document Type: AP Invoice

Document Below



Second Chance Cardiac Solutions, Inc. H
P.O. Box 152 |nV0|Ce
Yorkville, IL 60560

sales@sccsolutions.net

www.sccsolutions.net

College of DuPage Coll'egé'c'if DuPage

425 Fawell Blvd. Attn: Phil Gieschen
Glen Ellyn, IL 60137 425 Fawell Blvd.

Glen Ellyn, IL 60137

20-004-231 04/22/2020 $1,437.00 05/22/2020  Net30

PLEASE DETACH TOP PORTION AND RETURN WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

SHIP DATE SHIP VIA TRACKING NO. P.O. NUMBER
04/22/2020 SCCS Delivery N/A 369522
SB-100 | | 30

Stop the Bleed Emergency Trauma Kit.

Contents include: 2 pair non-latex gloves, trauma sheers, military tourniquet, 4 ft.
z-pak wound packing gauze, 5" x 9" bulky trauma dressing w/ ties, bio-hazard
disposal bag

Stop The Bleed 30
AED Cabinet Decal - Stop the Bleed
Z-Pak Guaze 30

Z-Pak Guaze for wound packing, 4 1/2" x 4.1 yds. This wound packing gauze is

Z-folded to allow for fast, easy, and clean extraction from the protective

packaging while packing into a wound. Z-Pak Gauze Dressing for wound packing

ig st%rille, lint free, lint free, and is vacuum-sealed in a 2mm outer pack for greater
urability.

Free Shipping 1
Free shipping on orders over $100

SUBTOTAL
TAX (0%)
TOTAL
BALANCE DUE

Second Chance

(ardiac Solutions

SALES REP
Bryan Heriaud

44.95

0.00

2.95

0.00

1,348.50T

0.00T

88.50T

0.00T

1,437.00
0.00
1,437.00

$1,437.00

APPROVED

04/30/20 - PHILIP GIESCHEN

Please remit payment to:
Second Chance Cardiac Solutions
PO Box 152
Yorkville, IL 60560

Please note: Terms are Net 30. Interest charges of 1.5% per month charged after 60 days. Service fee of 3% added for credit card payments.
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